
Koht Ees-ja perekonnanimi Selts / Klubi KLASS JM I JM II JM SUM CSP 1 CSP 2 CSP SUM KOKKU

1 Kalev Kikerpill JÜ ULUK II OPEN 95 80 88 25 22 94 182

2 Villem Reinaas Juuru JS MAN 79 73 76 23 24 94 170

3 Mait Mägi Kehtna MAN 90 77 84 24 18 84 168

4 Jüri Valdma Leva VET 85 61 73 22 21 86 159

5 Peeter Reile Kehtna MAN 74 48 61 24 23 94 155

6 Joonas Kikerpill JÜ ULUK II OPEN 92 87 90 15 17 64 154

7 Eero Hallapuu Juuru JS MAN 60 77 69 19 23 84 153

7 Martin Metsaäär Laane JS MAN 75 66 71 21 20 82 153

9 Endel Lindre Laane JS VET 81 66 74 20 18 76 150

10 Lauri Pever Kaiu JK MAN 79 63 71 21 17 76 147

10 Karl - Kristjan Smitt Valtu JS MAN 92 66 79 19 15 68 147

12 Aigar Udras Uluk II OPEN 71 48 60 22 19 82 142

13 Allan Juhken Kaiu JK MAN 92 74 83 19 10 58 141

14 Karel Udras Uluk II OPEN 91 55 73 18 14 64 137

14 Tiit Lõhmus Valtu JS MAN 64 58 61 20 18 76 137

16 Aivar Noorma Palamulla MAN 76 67 72 18 14 64 136

17 Harry Saaliste Järva OPEN 72 60 66 20 14 68 134

18 Vahur Kuuben Haimre VET 48 37 43 22 21 86 129

19 Olev Schmidt Leva Jahiselts VET 54 41 48 20 18 76 124

20 Peeter Viil Kehtna VET 68 62 65 16 11 54 119

21 Rasmus Paulus JÜ ULUK II OPEN 46 39 43 16 20 72 115

22 Greete Jõras Juuru JS LAD 24 45 35 17 21 76 111

23 Siim Lindmaa Valtu JS MAN 68 43 56 11 12 46 102

24 Aivar Meresmaa Laane JS MAN 61 8 35 18 15 66 101

Koht Ees-ja perekonnanimi Selts / Klubi KLASS JM I JM II JM SUM CSP 1 CSP 2 CSP SUM KOKKU

1 Greete Jõras Juuru JS LAD 24 45 35 17 21 76 111

Koht Ees-ja perekonnanimi Selts / Klubi KLASS JM I JM II JM SUM CSP 1 CSP 2 CSP SUM KOKKU

1 Jüri Valdma Leva VET 85 61 73 22 21 86 159

2 Endel Lindre Laane JS VET 81 66 74 20 18 76 150

3 Vahur Kuuben Haimre VET 48 37 43 22 21 86 129

4 Olev Schmidt Leva JS VET 54 41 48 20 18 76 124

5 Peeter Viil Kehtna VET 68 62 65 16 11 54 119

Rapla MK avatud MV JM + CSP, Valtu 23.09.2023
Punktiarvestus :  Kokku = (JM punktid / 2) + (CSP punktid *2)

Naised (LAD)

Üldarvestus / OPEN

Veteranid (VET)



Koht Ees-ja perekonnanimi Selts / Klubi KLASS JM I JM II JM SUM CSP 1 CSP 2 CSP SUM KOKKU

1 Villem Reinaas Juuru JS MAN 79 73 76 23 24 94 170

2 Mait Mägi Kehtna MAN 90 77 84 24 18 84 168

3 Peeter Reile Kehtna MAN 74 48 61 24 23 94 155

4 Eero Hallapuu Juuru JS MAN 60 77 69 19 23 84 153

4 Martin Metsaäär Laane JS MAN 75 66 71 21 20 82 153

6 Lauri Pever Kaiu JK MAN 79 63 71 21 17 76 147

6 Karl - Kristjan Smitt Valtu JS MAN 92 66 79 19 15 68 147

8 Allan Juhken Kaiu JK MAN 92 74 83 19 10 58 141

9 Tiit Lõhmus Valtu JS MAN 64 58 61 20 18 76 137

10 Aivar Noorma Palamulla MAN 76 67 72 18 14 64 136

11 Siim Lindmaa Valtu JS MAN 68 43 56 11 12 46 102

12 Aivar Meresmaa Laane JS MAN 61 8 35 18 15 66 101

Mehed  (MAN)


